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List ltem-

1PCS REAR WIND

1PCS TAILGATE g53.99
IPCS TAILGATE TOP HINGES @$48.20

2PCS TAILGATE DAMPERS @5192.10

1PCS TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

2PCS TAILGATE REFLECTORS @5$364 60

1PCS TAILGATE "VEZEL' EMBLEM

1PCS TAILGATE REAR LOGO

1PCS TAILGATE OUTER TOP GARNISH

1PCS TAILGATE INNER LOCK

1PCS TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD

1SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS

2PCS TAILLAMPS @5415.20

1PCS REAR BUMPER %ﬁl
2PCS REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @5151.00%
2PCS REAR BUMPER SIDES @5$295 00

I1SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS

1PCS REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER

1SET REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER CLIPS
1PCS REAR END PANEL

1PCS REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL a1y
1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 0%
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FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO: SLC 7168T

Qry Particylar

List ltem

1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE

2PCS REAR FENDERS @5981.10

2PCS REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @5172.40

ZPCS REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @5366.50

1PCS AEAR LOCK SENSOR
IPCS REAR EXHAUST

1PCS REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD

2PC5 REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @534 90

List Item Total

Special Nett item:

1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
1PCS REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
1SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
IPCS REAR END PANEL SEALANT

IPCS REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR

Special Net1 Total

Labour e:

TO CHECK WIRING.,

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR,
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE COMPONENTS.
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FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

VEHICLE ND: SLC 71697

Qty Farticular Amount 55
Labour Charge

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST 14 s10000 pC
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION ,CUSHION UPHOLSTERY $150.00 O‘b
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING s12000 /@)
TO DSMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK. $100.00 60

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT WELD STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS.  §200000 {'0109

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING 52000.00 !ﬁp,;
Labour Charge Total: $4880.00 __—
2,109

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL $19,095,20

.;,,J *}ﬁa.d}
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Used vezeél Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

sGCARMART.COM' Login SN up
" o
Wew Cars " Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Ingurance Articies Forum

Get More Cash for Your Car, Post an Ad Today

Recelve a higher selling price by selling your car yourself
Advertise It for sale at just $58, list till sold

Pout mi Advartisamant Salf Dwned 2016 Volkwagan Sharan 380 T51. ABWING M_

Safl f yourse®f) Advertise it B1 (UK Cormet Ovwrs

Page | of 3

Regources

. " e o
$58 until it's SOLD! )
Browse by Category v} « Back (123 ) Hex Sort by Dote Posted [ ] | 20 results/page ||
56 vehicles wazs| Rydvarrest Sent M Submim
Miske Model Price Depreciation ey Duake Eng Cap Mileage Veéh Type LAt
sEIH ¥y v 2817 b=y - Availplse
ronda Verel Hybnd 1.5A X s 9n8 §9,740 fyr 10-Mow-J017 1,486 c 36,000 &m Sl Available
Fusal Type: Petrol-Electne
1 Owenesr, Orginsl Paend And CondBnn Most Populsr Compact SUV, A Fast Anid Call Mow For Viewing Bafore It Gone
yoie & Carmage Fulcn Motoe Deler
o (. A I ] A WEES y I8 =E= PT0 W VTS SEME FONOA VS epssl | men -
Honda Verel 1.54 X W FA.BDG #5,060 fyr L 5-Aug- 2017 148 o 18,000 km BN Availatie
—_—
100% Loan Avaidable At Low Iniorest Rade, | Owner, Low Mésage Done AL 18.000km, Accident:Froe, Very Wedl Kept! Must View For Sinc
s T svernr CopdE P b
Rt (P k- 701 Tige= 117 Hencls el LT el sl iiomsy 3 it e, Hesily W e e
Honda Versl 155 X (OBRC) 40, B0 ¥7.080 [y 07 Jur-2017 L4596 cx 1,000 km S Awvailatile
Conwert To Norrmal At $738000 Super Low Mileage, Like New Car, Super Condron, Fiesitve Lsan Package! Hurry Calll
Prmstmrd (%% Mgty 2001 Tusa 117 s vessl LT hila wma, Honoa veael, Aonca weesl, Monds. Wael. seaml. Lsed Monta
Honda Versl 154 X Honda V75 A00 $8.710 fyr 10-ld-101 7 486 I5, 74 &m 5LV Bwinlatiie
Seming
Graded A by STH
Manthly OF $§777 Drdy, One Dwrnier. Perfect Condibion. Very Well Mamtained And Beautiful Un, No Repaers Seeded. Hiang Cur Own W
ooy [ s- M1l = i e e Ay o vERE P i i i B e
Volktwagen's Touareg s a tech-laden beast
Volkswagen's thed generation Touareg is 3 massive improvement over its predecessor and s wel-armed o teke on the g boys,
Find oot moee
Honds Versl Hybrid 1.5A X 78, 800 §5.500 /v 3 -May- 2017 1436 o 7082 km LY Aynilmbie
Fuel Type: Petral-Electric
13 Years O Bxided } Degts Car Plate Going Alang, FOO Low Mileage Done 37052am. Tip Top Condition, Must See. | Cwner, Sale Due S — 1} |
L Wy Crenill e i)
pemr [0l -dgmg- 11 Ty 11 ks e ] rpld we iy e O weapl Fiahils ¥ F d_ | e Mo
Honda Vesel 1.5A X 171000 8. 760 /v 8-Fab-2017 L4896 oo 36,126 km SU Availatile
‘Wl Maintained With | Owner Only! Soorty Red And Black Interior And Seats! Flexible Ln-House Loan Scheme Available! Don't Miss Out
Campare Honda Vensl 1.5A X 74,800 48,800 fyr I0-May-2017 1,456 o 18,000 km S Availatile
httns-/fwww socarmart commsed  cars/listine abn?RGD=E20178MON=verel &R P08 VEFH=NR AV NH-Anwe-10



PAREK/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
605H

SLR5118A

MNo

06 Aug 2019
HONDA

VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Black

2017
L15B4425533
RU11225532

96.0 kW (128 bhp)
$20,893.00

17 Aug 2017

17 Aug 2017

0

$11,251.00 1% Yy

Yes
16 Aug 2027
$8,438.00

16 Aug 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$46,778.00

$37,548.00

$45,986.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Aug 2019

Page 1 of |
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Service Request Details

Claim
SIMOIW2V

Keference

None #*

LOSS t':ﬂ B
August 2, 2019

Report Date
Aug 5, 2019 9:38:17 AM

Request Date
August 6, 2019

Due Date
August 15,2019

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

T\,‘[‘ll'_' of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perfarm service

Claim Portal

p. hany

1. 1.600
v 14

C.v

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLR5118A

12



Biar201a Claim Poral

IMICCHE]

VEZEL

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

AW YEW CHONG GABRIEL
BLK 237 BISHAN STREET 22, #03-168, 570237, Singapore

gabriel.aw.yc@gmail.com

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
6568804843
cynthia.loch@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructians

T Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes
TYPE o
SENT 8/6/19 11:368 AM
FROM LOH Cynthia
SUBJECT PROCEED DS
BODY Please let us have the |A asap, Thanks
*~

hitps./lvp.smariclaims.axa com sglclaim-portalhimlfindex vendor-ssrvice-requests himi#fservice-reguesisseniceRoguestumber=130408



Catherine Chnng (LKK Auto)

From: Nancy Lam <nancy lam@fastechauto.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 3 August, 2019 11:16 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject: Request for PRS - SLR 5118A

Categories: Santosh

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir / Madam,

My client claiming your insured S1Y 008U,
Please kindly arrange PRS for SLR 5118A.

Date of accident 02.08.2015.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS

AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within
2 days of the notice.

Regards,

MNancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pie Lid
Fel: 6746 3405

Fax: 6743 8520
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From: Mancy Lam <nancy.lam®@fastechauto com.sg>

Sent: Monday, August 5, 2019 3:32 PM

To: ‘Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: Acknowledgement Your ref : SLR5118A Our ref : SSIMDTW2VMC/CL

Regards,

Nancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Lid
Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

Erom: Nancy Lam [mallto:nancy.lam @fastechauto.com.sg)

Sent: Monday, August 5, 2019 1,08 PM

To: 'NIKAM Santosh Pandurang' <santosh.nlkem B@axa.com.sg>

Ce: 'CST' <cst@axa.com.sg>; JasontjzB7001@gmail.com’ <jasontjzB7001@gmail.com>
subject: Acknowledgement Your ref : SLRS11BA Our ref : S3MO1W2VMC/CL

Dear Sir

Please orrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey the car.

Regards,

Nancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Lid
Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

~—-——- Forwarded message ——-—--
From: SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team <cst@axa com.gg>
Date: Mon, Aug 5, 2019 at 12:47PM
Subject: RE: Acknowledgement Your ref : SLR5118A Our ref : ESIMGIWZ‘JMD’CL
To: EGMIMSMMSWHMTMW pancy. lam@ifes

Mrﬂmw SANSUN Nel Jmnmw

Dear Ms Lam,

As requested, here's the email sent.

Please reply to motor.survey(@axa com.sg
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ancy Lam

Jason Fastech Auto <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Monday, August 5, 2019 1:01 PM

'Nancy Lam'

FW: Acknowledgement Your ref ; SLAS118A Our ref : SOMDTWZVMO/CL

jori

From: JASON TANG [mallto:jasontjz87001 @gmall.com]

Sent: Monday, August 5, 2019 12:53 PM

To: JASON @fastechauto.com.sg

Subject: Fwd: Acknowledgement Your ref : SLRS118A Our ref : SIMOIW2VME/CL

«eseeeem Forwarded message ~
From: SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team <cst@axa.com.sg>
Date: Mon, Aug 5, 2019 at 12:47 PM

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement Your ref : SLRS118A Our ref : SY9MO1W2VMC/CL

To: sﬁmmsmcmmssmmeW nancy.lam (@ fastechaut

Mmf vai' me S imNSt:‘.tI»I an Tason W

Dear Ms Lam,

As requested, here's the email sent.

Nel Sanson
Specialist, G1 Contact Centre - Policy and Claim Service
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
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8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 |
Email:customer.care(@axa.com.sg
Phone: (65) 6880 4888

WWW.AXA.COm.SQ

Please consider the environment before printing this message

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute & commitment by AXA except where
provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or
dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the
message, please notify the sender immediately,

From: NIKAM Santosh Pandurang
Sent: Monday, August 5, 2019 9:48 AM
To: Nancy Lam' <pancy. lam@ifastec
Subject: Acknowledgement Your ref :

QAUTO. COm

SLRS118A Our ref - SOMO1W2VMC/CL
Workshop :

WITHOUT PREJUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir,

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer’s vehicle jofntly with your
client/your motor workshop. We propose to use ane of the motor surveyors named in the attached lst below to
conduct the joint pre-repalr survey as a Single Joint Expert.

| List of our motor surveyors:
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1. Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang LBS Automotive Appralsal Pte Ltd

2. Stan See Chee Seng L8 Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd |
3. T. Thiyagarajan LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd

4, Simon Ho/ Mehammed Rasul LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

5. Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weljle | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

6. Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng | KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

7. Victor Png VP Appraisal Pte Ltd

8. Edward Cho/ Cedric Ng Infiniti Appraisal Services
9. Lawrence Ng/ Jimmy Lee Priority Services

10. AXA In house surveyors AXA fnsurance Pte Ltd

Please |et us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost
of the pre-rapair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate
quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

if there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of
action, save as to costs and expenses.

*plgase note that contents of this emall should not be construed as any admissfon of liability an the part of our
insured and/ or Insurers. We hereby maintain full reservation of rights and all defences avoilable to us.

*blegse note that contents of this emall should not be construed as any admissfon of lfability on the part of our
insured and/ or Insurers. We hereby maintain full reservation of rights and oll defences avallable to us.

Warmest Regards
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From: Nancy Lam [mai stechaut;
Eut:thn‘dny.Augmtﬂ! ZEI!?II IEAM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <mgtor.su
Subject: Request for PRS : SLR 5118A

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir / Madam,

My client claiming vour Insured SJY 90080

Please kindly arrange PRS for SLR 51184.

Date of accident 02.08.2019.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE
DIRECTIONS

AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at Jeast 10 motor surveyors
within 2 days of the notice.

Regards,

Nency Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Lid
Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520
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—Disclai
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee, If
you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this
message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or
opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of or
any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said

compenies,
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Claim Poral

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTE PTELTD (TP] = bAeniL

TP 5 Mandate 1A - SOMO1W2V [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
TP 500t & SR '5118A(TP) ON 02/08/2019]

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim, Agreed to settle at best and

aware NCD lssue. We seek your mandate at $8,505.95(if claim LOU) .$8.834.95(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate 1A

had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 31-Aug-19 .

httpﬁ:.rmp.snwt-:la-irna,un.m.tgf:lnmpummmulndmmndnrmmnqunh.hmmmmmm“meunmumm‘Ii'j.. 1"
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 31/8/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss Z-Aug-19
Date of appointment 6-Aug-19
Date of survey &-Aug-19
Location of survey FASTECH AUTO PTELTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SLRS11BA

Make and Model HONDA VEZEL 1 5X CVT

Date of registration 17-Aug-17

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 73,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 45,860.00
Nett Loss 5 27,140.00
Repair details:
[initial Estimate | 19,095,00 |

Pro Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 6,772.24
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 2,700.00
Total S 9,472.24
Lump Sum(if applicable) -] 7,550.00

[Number of days for repair i 5.0 |
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Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 B,078.50 8,078.50
Loss of use [7days x 560.00) 5 420.00 NIL
Loss of rental |7days x
4100)(w/GST) NIL 749.00
Loss of income NIL NIL
LTA search fees 5 7.45 7.45
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total 5 8,505.95 8,834.95




Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 1:38 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 130408, vehicle number SLR5118A

7/9/19 3:16 PM *** APPROVE - LOH Cynthia

-—-Original Message—-

From: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 7 September, 2019 3:17 PM

To: admin-d@Ilkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 130408, vehicle number SLR5118A

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01W2V.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message Is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forina
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid.

A Shenton Way, # 21-01, 50X Centre 2, Singapate DSB807
Tei «65 6827 7888, Fax +&5 G827 7800

Co. Reg No. 2004122126 05T Reg. No. 2004122120

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1887 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1850 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY Hl%ﬁpﬂr&ﬂ%ﬁg?ﬁgﬁﬂ;rﬂﬂ ]F-G’T (CAP. 188 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPU
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1886 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
(}Hﬁrﬂ‘f AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION TH]:IEEE'DF.

Form M.X.1 MOTOR MAX PLUS
tndividual Ownerahip Comprahensive

Caortificate No. D 29088950 QMY
Excess : SGD300
Windscreen Excess : S0D100
1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLR5118A

2. Namae of Policyholder
Lam Choon Seng

31, Effective Date of the Commencemant of Insurance for the purposes of tha Act
17/08/2018

4, Date of Expiry of Insurance
16/08/301%

5. Parsons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive®

Lam Choon Seng
Gui Geak Peng Recia

Arn{r ocher person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the
Policyholder's permission.

* Provided thal the person driving is permifted in accordance with the Iiuumu olher laws or lawe or regulations to drive
mmvmmurhuhmmrm«mmmmmmmmw of a Court ol Law or by reason of any
enactment ar regulation in that behaif from driving the Motor Vehicle.

8. Limitations as to usa®

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the
Policyholder's business.

The Palicy does not cover uyse for hire or reward racing pace-making
reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than
samples in connectlon with any trade or business or use for any
purpose in connection with the Mocor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section B of the Motor Vehicles (Third-P Risks and Compensation] Act (Chapter
189} and Section 85 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be i ed under theae headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLATMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF
¥OUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MEIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOF LISTED IN THE ATTACHHD.

This Certificate is not transferable (o & new owner of the vehicie. I for any reason the P‘m is terminated dumm curmency, the
Certificate_must ba retumed o the Insurer within 7_days of the termination or if the ficate has or dastroyed, a
Sta Deciaration to that eflect must be made. Failure Yo comply with this obligation |s an oHence the Motor Vehi
[Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 188).

INVE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Mator Vehicles
{Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapler 188) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia) or any Amendmaent, Act
ar Acts passed in substitution thersof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid,
Approved |

\/

for Chief Executivl Officer

ATSYIBOTIT1542
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" > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Crwner 1D Type
Cwner 1D;
Vehicle Details
Wehicke Mo
Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date
Wehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:
Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine Ma.:
Chassls Na:
faximum Power Output:
Dpen Market Valoe:
Oiiginal Registration Date
First Registration Date
Transfer Count:
Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibsilivy:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:
COE Period(Yearsh
QP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount
Tatal Rebate Amount:

The information contained hereln ks correct as at 03 Aug 2019

PARFICNE Rahats Frmiir

Singapore NRIC
605H

SLR5118A

Yes

03 Aug 2019
HOMDA

VEZEL 15X CVT
Black

2017
L15B4425533
RU11225532
6.0 kW (128 bhp)
§20.893.00

17 Aug 2017

17 Aug 2017

0

$11.251.00

Yes
16 Aug 2027
£8,438.00

16 Aug 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 7kW [ 130bhp)
10

£44,778.00

£37.42200

£45,840.00

OK

NRREVIL A QOV. SQAIRVIFACHONENJUINeMeDaIESYHFUDICEET0NELMErEg INDUL FFE Ut | RN _IU=Tuausuug | )

1



Hsiao Tnna {I.I{I{Autu! B —

From: Jason <Jason@fastechauto comsg>

Sent: Monday, 23 September 2019 10:18 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Your Ref SLR5118A *Qur Ref: CC4/ASM19013769/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SJY S0DBU(AXA) AND SLR 5118A ON 02/08/2019]

Without Prejudice
Dear Hslao Tong,
We are pleased to accept your offer of global sum $8,580.00 (all-in) for my client’s vehicle property claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
#01-46/48/50 AutoBay
Singapore 417883

Tel: 67465405

Hp: 98218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that It shall be without prejudice to any personal Injury claim (if any) of the owner/
clatmant.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, September 21, 2019 1:09 PM

To: Jason <Jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject; Your Ref: SLR5118A *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19013769/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY S008U(AXA) AND SLR
5118A ON D2/08/2019]

Your Ref: SLRS11BA Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM19013769/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 9008U(AXA) AND SLR 5118A ON 02/08/2019
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of $8,580.00{all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.



“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you s strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of fiability on our part and/or that of our palicyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) In respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsian Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Pava Uhbi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

I Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158  Fax No: 67458520
Tax.Reg No: 200006262D

Tax Invoice 121284
AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid

§ Shenton Way Date: 01.09.2019
#27-01 AXA Tower Vehicle No:  SLR S11BA
Singapore 06881 | Make'Model: HONDA VEZEL

Accidem Due:  02.08.2019

Attn: Motor Claim Department Claim No 0819-21284
Relerence
Paolicy No:
Amoun
To proceed on lump sum repair ] 7.550.00
E & O.E. Total : S$ 7.550.00
GST @ 7% : S$ 528.50
Amount Due + S$ 8,078.50

for FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST



FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67465405 / 67465376 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 2000062621

DATE :01.09.2019
AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid
8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore D6881 |

Attn: Motor Claim Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLR S118A AND SJY 90080 ON 02.08.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop lor the owner of motor vehicle no: SLR 5118A | which was involved in
the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no:  SJY 9008L . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized

us to assist him in presenting his'her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for
your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant,

I} Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST) s 8.078.50
2) Loss OF Rental § 500.00
£} GlA Search Fee g 2.00

5 8.580.50

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice b} Vehicle Registration Log Card
¢) Rental Agreement/Invoice d) VC & Driving Licence
¢) Insurance Certificate f) GIA Report/ GIA Search

) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer’s claims
as soon as possible,

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to
any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.
Yours faithfully, o

¥l

Jason Tang (jason(@fastechauto.com.sg)
For Fastech Auto Pte Ltd



T o

Mdlls, WM T Pte it

51 UUBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

15 August, 2019

AW YEW CHONG

BLK 236 BISHAN STREET 22,
#13-160

SINGAPORE 570236

Dear Sir,

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM19013769/Upal // SOMOTIW2V

YOUR REF :SJY 90080

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 9008U & SLR 5118A ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS
ON 02/08/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pie Lid to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of
the owner of SLR 5118A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in
your favour as it is head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an
amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and
according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of
your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent
must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following
to chewht(@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our
reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and
status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage 1o all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s),
you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

= & & ® & ® @



without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document
such as @ Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us
immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer
Care Centre,

This letier should not be fegarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim
because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authonsed driver may
have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as al 6742 3197 or
chewht@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist
you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

O\

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht @ lkkauto.com

Cec AXA Insurance Pre Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



(1) TION TO ACT

vWe, Loy Chuon Teps (e thind party claimant”) of A1 315 Wecs [y
Lane 4100l <9200 (address), owner of SLR & 1| #__ (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize frbtecht  pufo  Phe | (“the warkshop™) to act for me with respect
mmmﬁmmmﬂwmﬂmﬂwlmufmﬁhm"}ﬁwmyﬂhchm

SLASTIA  that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on ) 14 (e
along PLE Ao wierd s T (location) lﬂ‘ml‘vmg

vehicle no/s > 11004 U (“the accident™),

[ further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim m a manner that they
dmﬁtmdthuwuhbnp'mﬁrﬂn—mﬂmﬁmdmmmmﬁrﬂ:whmmofmy
chﬁnwﬂp}mmmbdngmdchﬁvwnﬁhcmup.
Iﬁnﬁnﬁmﬂcdgemﬂmm&:wwhhnpmymmhmmyhhtfisma
wihnmaq’mﬁumﬂwﬁnmﬂniﬁmnf&bﬂﬁyhﬁsimﬁwmﬁ:dﬁvﬂmm
of the other vehicle/s is concemed.

@ ___ {mmﬁ)mlLym)

O >
' N oIt/
Signed by “the third perty claimant™ Signed by “the workshop™
(with company stamp if applicable) (with company stamp)




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: SJ¥ BO0BLU [1nsd veh)
SLR 5118A (TP weh] Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Date of Amident/ Time: p2ioaroe
Repair Estimate 5 2648 ] Kk
Final Aepair Cost [
Lowof L 5 days st 5 per day
Aental (4 any) ‘% days a1 § per day
LTA J GIA Search Fes 5
Others 5 |
Final Settlement Sum Eﬁlﬂbll m:l !5_ 8.580.00 ) B o
Payee Mamae : FJETEEH AUTOD FTE L'I'D
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? | | YES [X| ND  [Kindly indicate below)
Aj For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ___ 100 ]
B) For GIA Registered Warkshop; B0 LA Applicable Yes/ No' BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability 5%} Assessed Liability [*): [}
* Asseaped Limbility fo be filled only for cham colimons ond for coses where BOLA does nof apply.
Rermarks:
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
UABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

3 AMA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Onby applicable to rental claim - All document are 1o be submited with this settiement confirmation. o the event, rental
agreement / invaices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use dam
per the NIMA rates.

We/l confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has againgt you [AXA and ther
policyholder/autharised driver torfeasor) for any and ol losses (pasy/present/Tuture] ansing from this accident

ﬂumﬂ;lHMp e/ Workshop stamp  Signalure of Wilness 1.-: orkstiop stamp (i applicable)

Mame of Representative: \ Name of Witness:

; s=\o V' ang K

: TANG JUN ZHONG ™ as\w14/C: S77008758
S8704986H

(W) ) ks

s surveyor/repre ilrltlmn

TR

ARA insurance Pe Lid (Company Reg. Mo.: 1999035 1IM|
B Shenton Wy K24-0) AYA Tower Singapore REAL L
AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22

Telephone: +&5 G380 4888 - axn.com.sg



DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

I Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883
Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520/ 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

11[}_' LAM CHOON SENG [nj‘ru i.l.'E

Date

: DCR-2019-08-16

: 05.08.2019

Agreement No : 20902
Payment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION AMOLUNT
Rental charges for vehicle : SKZ B2BEY | 0B19-2128B4 ) S 200.00
Rental Period from  03.08.2019 to 05.08.2019
E. & O. E. Total $ 200.00
NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental



o Dynamic Car Rental e sat-o Lk

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS No. 20902
Harre C g \ MAKE MODEL
Luwa  Chpon 32\ 13’1‘&;
SOORESS P S (MESEL m‘lﬂ
L]
™M
]
ouT
W
ORNVEN
MAMED DRIVER
CFTWING LICEMCE NO GATE OF EXFIAY PLACE OF ISSUE Hours | ess
PABEPORT MO DATE OF S5UE PLACE OF BSLiE 2 pavs | ess IUU A0
ADD RAMED DRIVER WEEKS | 0538
. DRVING LICENCE WO | DATE {F EXFIRY FLACE OF IESUE MoNTHS | ofs
FAESPORT NO "DATE OF [BSUE FLAGE OF IBBUE BY INITIALLING, RENTER | susToTAL pES b
AGHEES T0 #AY ADD FEE
FOR COLLISION DAMAGES
IMFORTANT ROTES: WAVER (COW.
The st 1§ Ewwme b 2Ty ol fE—ge s Ty
i Ftiging ] b e T el 1EILTE BNy TOTAL FEMTAL
By refuens wel D (e b Ceeced R R sahite " . —
b o) sty B BAOCD) Uit pmetes | N s g seewieed Sl S 5] saingh Amnagmd eahicin
e DELWERY FEE
g P i pey 0 iyl ere] WAl S r
o e Ty EToe hew ey COLLECTION FE=
Y4 feererm T Publs RGBT SureTTy x
LICESS PER DAY PER WEEX  FER MONTH
s | - Lot o s Oy SISO i 5 $
St I - mmet m 5 e Ty -
e | U] Chataieie Scrs Orwy S Du000
“See Il - Unme Oussiite 5 por D
E 1 Sy, 300100 oy II'Iulil"l'lQrk.ﬂl..I-I'tl:'l‘.'i'll ﬁEN‘FFIE'-;I:
T e Caabinin 5 prre- SGT00 AGREES Ano
FOR PERSOMNAL ACCT DENT
ADOITIGHAL CONDITIONS: INSURANCE (PAL}
¢ Cangtaress arees lirgeeeys A Wl Missess
T mi e .
& 1Ny i el S=ree
fak b o salil reareaet Cluss i dreng - x
‘ acamorm O Lamnage S of 559 000 m ovssble ke ary SRmms msarnest drmy whes PER DAY PER WEEK  PER MONTH
) nge 22 10 20 s o0l § [ %
i i ™D peairn ]
£} e Eriiy srgemees of | pmst i e than O e B Engaoece it (e ssbeear oo o 31y
S PREPAYMENT TOTAL CHARGE
= Adcttteel A Clairs esoess of BE2 000 w spoacstie e army fatediahRefe BT WS
o415 18 s ik 1o Y o ot st CHECK DEPOSIT
o T ey e e oy RS
ﬂﬂlmwﬂﬂMTmrh-—Iif_dm:—
ety B peplEneentl apfRcE F sl ey Pt 8l Sapesiees sy erpurienl s B De il
THIPTTTRT i THill PP etech on s el e e eeptmmeably b i Of i
i ' o HECEIPT NO NETT CHARGE
. h;mnmhiﬂmmilﬂmm-ﬂmumm—w#
TV
Hirar (5 risganalbis b Asdifioeal 8400000 Esceas AMOUNT DUE « REFLMND
To M THIRD PARTY DAMAGE / INJUWY claems
| HAVE READ THE AND CONTRTIONNS ON BOTH SIDES
OF THIS RENTAL AMND AGREE THEREDF
EIGNED BY THE PARTIESHERETO OM THE _ : . DAY OF - ————
2
X =N X
ﬂ
DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL RENTER'STRIVERS SIGNATURE




DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay
Singapore 417883
Tel No: 6741 7244/ 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467TK

To: LAM CHOON SENG Invoice : DCR-2019-08-21
Date : 08.08.2019
Agreement No : 20903
Payment Term:: LOD
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Rental charges for vehicle . SLH 7586X | 0819-21307 ) S 300.00
Rental Period from  05.08.2019 to 0B.08.2019
E.& O.E. Total $ 300.00
NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental




AR Dynamic Car Rental D&->"""

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-4648/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883,

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786
Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

mw Ne. 20903
Harrs
kot Cluon Sasn Sy
ADDRESS = hL[—I'T-SB'{ peTROL | € |1 |1z |3u | F
]
- '111 DA Pl
our b 12 @ (2.5
¥
DAVEN
NANED DRIVER
| DRIVING LICENCE NO. | DATE OF EXPIRY PLACE OF BSUE wouRs | Bss
PASSPORT NO DATE OF S5UE PLACE OF ISSUE 3 OAYS .Hfm-j S{JL'_]
- = |
ADD HAMED DRIVER WEENS | 953
. DRVMNG LICENCE ND I DA?EOFF.:P!H'I’ PLACE OF MsuUE WOMTHS a5t
PASEPORAT NOD T DATE OF IESLIE PLACE OF IESLE BY INITIALLING. RENTER S TOTAL
AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE .g m"]
; FOA COLLISION DAMAGEE
MAPORTANT NOTES. ! WAIVER [CDLW |
Vi it i b2 B2 [y
lh“n:hw-nhm _‘Iﬁ- TOTAL RENTAL
o R . e A e i
o B e | L e s aCS ey e e AL
o i R S, — DELIVERY FEE
Ml_lndm“-ﬂ.ﬁm
P T LTy ey x
EXCESS AR T
“Bam | - Linml 1 5 pusee Dy ST1000ONN) ;g:'mr ;EH”EEK .‘m
T 1 - U i K joee Dew, BEDOGOC
St 1 L] T % poew Oy SGEDM000
"B |} | Ot | prme ST
Wi Lseme v [ pen BODI6S mm :um!g‘
g | pnmay ot B L 3% s o
- FOR FERSOMAL ACCI DENT
ADDITIONAL CONTTIONS INSLIRANCE [P.AL)
" Commgmpiuical grmm fageprs b dives Uslsses
* [ivets =mami tar
T ey i e
frh iy & i e Cm O o ] e x
. * st D Dlwsacs Daremo ol 301 500 & appeeat bor @ Sameciti vt Sremy &0 PER DAY  PER WEEE  PER MMTH
g 22t 2 ey ] ] 1
) g e e T ey |,
il gy s o | e 0 e e D g © ENRROTeE oF e et Saewe F 0y
—_— PHEPAYMEMT TOTAL CHARGE
" dairione &8 Chairn sacewn o TEY 000 & apypsecabee o mey haredisessen Siear whie
) b i 0 - e GEPOSIT
nqﬂp-_-:-r GHEOK
T AT RSO (T TR Y A T [T T TR [T T st
CASH
* Ulpon peureirg the sptser sefacie. GO0 T sroure Bl Sl eeperaes 800 Fponesd e © b
FrE e il ] winEls W e i o
-y il T SRS U Ty e TiTg B ach e HEDEIT NO. METT CHARGE
© it it b ey e OO e mrtes | 0] ety Sorsme s (e of et etile dursane weteee
- LN S
Hirer s responaibie for Addifonsl 55 000 00 Excess AMOUNT DUE | REFLND
o tha THIAD PARTY DAMMGE ¢ INJLRY cloime
| HAVE READ THE TERAMS ARD CONIHTIONE ON BOTH SIDES
OF THIS RENTAL ACREEMENT AND AGRET THEREDF
SIGNED HY THE PARTIES HERETD 0N THE BINNE e ———T ———er—

X ONC 0 x

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL RENTER'S/'DRIVER'S SIGNATURE




03/08/2019 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GE"ERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore (48580

I"SME Phone: 465 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am lo 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry
Our Ref No: GR-19-125844
Date of Request: 02/08/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Kim Chwes Aulo Pta Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
Dear Sir'Madam,
Enquiry Date 02/08/2018
uiry By Tang Kok Wee, Allan
Vehicle No SJYS008U
Acciden! Date 02/08/2019
Enquiry Result
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Pariod of Insurance Insurer Tel. No,
SJY80080U AXA Insurance Ple Lid 11/02/2018-10/02/2020 6338 7288
Thank You,

The images provided 1o you are taken from the orginal reports forwarded Io the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association ol
Singapore and wa lake no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whalsosver for any loss or damage arising oul of

of In connaction with the reports or their images

.s is a compuler generated document and requires no signature.

htips-/isingapore. merimen, com/claims/index cfm?fusebox=MTRsasAfuseaction=dsp_geninvipirefid=2235148ACFID=56900276ACF TOKEN=303... 112



03/08/2018 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSME Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm

T Registration No: M400017735
Rscunnsmumemsm CENTRE GST Registration No

TAX INVOICE

Our Rel No! GR-18-125844

Dale of Request: D2/08/2019 Your Rel No: Online Purchase

Kim Chwes Auto Ple Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue & #01-48

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Dear SirfMadam,

Enguiry Date 02/08/2019

Enguiry By Tang Kok Wea, Allan

Vehicle No, SJya0osu

Accidenl Date 02/08/2019

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (5%)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amounlt Due (GST Inclusive) 200
Thank You.

This Is a computer generaled document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use:
Dale:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

htips:/isingapare meriman.comiclaima/indsx.cimMusebox=MTRsas&luseaction=dsp_geninvipArefid=223514BACFID=569002TEACFTOKEN=903... 212




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199607158R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobila

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Rel : CC4/ASM180137688/Upa3qg2

S TONERSSAPGRE s owe: asrozoe [N
ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH Code : ASM
1] y Pollcy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJY 8008U Veh. Inspected SLR 5118A
Policy No. VPA/P1893250 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMDIW2Y Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 06/08/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA VEZEL (A) c.c 1406
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. RU11225532 Colour BLACK
Odometer 53681 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. ' Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60R16 YOKOHAMA B mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 YOKOHAMA & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/80R16 YOKOHAMA B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215B0R18 YOKOHAMA B mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 02/08/2019 Inspection Date 08/0872018
Survey held at FASTECH AUTO PTELTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE B8
#01-48/48/50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR! 5 Working Days




174 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-y 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg, No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R Page No.'1 of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 5118A
Ql’.'f _ Description of Parts Condition Wﬂldﬁdp:ﬁ} {ijll .
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.20 50.20
1| TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) BADLY DENTED 1,100.80 953.00
2| TAILGATE TOP HINGE @S48.20 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 96.40 -
2| TAILGATE DAMPERS @$192.10 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 384.20 -
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) TWISTED 135.20 135.20
2|TAILGATE REFLECTORS @$364.60 (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 72920 72920
1|TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 56.20 56.20
1| TAILGATE REAR LOGO (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 38.50 -
1|TAILGATE OUTER TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 315.20 .
1| TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT) TWISTED 181.80 181.90
1|TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED / TORN 368.20 368.20
1|SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
(CONSISTENT)
2|TAILLAMPS @$415.20 (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 830,40 930.40
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DENTED 863.50 461,50
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @5151.00 (CONSISTENT) |N/S CRACKED 302.00 151.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDES @$295.00 (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 560.00
LABOUR
1{SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 39.00 39.00
1{REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) |DISTORTED 266.50 266,50
1|SET REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER CLIPS NECESSARY 45.00 45,00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) BADLY DENTED 514.00 514.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) TWISTED 86.40 86.40
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT) CRUMPLED / 1,330.20 1,120.10
BUCKLED
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT) TORN 335.20 33520
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE (CONSISTENT)  |DISTORTED 326.90 326.90
2|REAR FENDERS @$981.10 (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,962.20
LABOUR
2|REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @$172.40 TORN 34480 344 80

(CONSISTENT)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19013769/Upa3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL B258 3561 FAX: 5256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No 2of 3
~ Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty | Description of Parts Condition Wur‘kihﬁ% A[:im |
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @3366.50 DEFORMED / TORN 733.00 733.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR LOCK SENSOR (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 225.10 225.10
1|REAR EXHAUST (COMSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 77420
LABOUR
1|REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 181.00 -
Z|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @%$34.80 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 66.80
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,620.56
13,425.20 6,462 24
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 80.00 40.00
1|REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY BD.OD -
1|SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 280.00 200.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 300,00 -
790.00 290.00
ILABOUR
TO CHECK WIRING. 80.00 30.00
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR . 80.00 50.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN, 150.00 120,00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE COMPONENTS. 100.00 60.00
TO DISMANTLE & REIFX REAR EXHAUST, NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT .CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. 150.00 80.00
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING. 120.00 100.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK. 100.00 60.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING .CUT WELD.STRAIGHTEN 2,000.00 1,200.00
& REPLACING PARTS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR BUMPER SIDES.REAR FENDERS AND REAR
EXHALUST
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING, 2,000.00 1,000.00
4 BB0.OD 2,700.00
GRAND TOTAL 19,095.20 9,472.24

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM12013769/Upa3q2
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Page No X of 3

'RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS : 7,5650.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) .
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19013769/Upa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Liconsod Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repon is mass soisly for ihe use snd benefil of the Clant nemsd an the front pags of this Repart
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